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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Sat 08/03/2024 7:00 pm Scrimmage GSOC-JV,GSOC-V Alumni Game AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 08/07/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 3:45 pm 10:00 pm 1
Wed 08/14/2024 5:15 pm Scrimmage GSOC-JV,GSOC-V vs. Ravenna AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Fri 08/16/2024 5:00 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Nordonia Nordonia High School 3:00 pm 10:00 pm 1
Mon 08/19/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV -GSOC-V vs. Stow AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 08/21/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV -GSOC-V vs. Boardman AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Sat 08/24/2024 11:00 am Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Austintown

Fitch
Austintown-Fitch - Stadium 9:00 am 5:00 pm 1

Wed 08/28/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at GlenOak GlenOak High School 3:45 pm 9:30 pm 1
Tue 09/03/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Mayfield Mayfield High School 3:00 pm 10:00 pm 1
Mon 09/09/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V vs. Warren

Harding
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Wed 09/11/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Green Green HS Memorial Stadium 4:05 pm 9:00 pm 1
Sat 09/14/2024 5:00 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Howland Howland-Stadium

Howland High School
3:00 pm 10:00 pm 1

Mon 09/16/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV -GSOC-V vs. Louisville AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 09/18/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV, GSOC-V vs. Jackson AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Mon 09/23/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV, GSOC-V vs. Kent AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 09/25/2024 7:00 pm Game GSOC-V at McKinley Canton McKinley High School 5:45 pm 10:00 pm 1
Sat 09/28/2024 1:00 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V at Buckeye

(Medina)
Buckeye High School 11:15 am 6:30 pm 1

Wed 10/02/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV, GSOC-V vs. Hoover (First
Responders Night)

AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Sat 10/05/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV,GSOC-V vs. Tallmadge
(Senior Night)

AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Wed 10/09/2024 5:15 pm Game GSOC-JV, GSOC-V vs. Perry AC-Blue Streak Stadium


